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E.' A 

t 
1 RICl SOl 

l"SI I 1 

\\ \\ 0\- \ ICI-RS' Cl 01111N(; 

DescriptiOIl 

.' , dresS worstcd/polyestcr 
e ",<,rklng BlnUs • . .... . ....•....... . ... 

blue .. , 'd'i~~d - F'lag Officer's . . ........ . 
on ana' , Bull . • d zed RN Officer s . . ...• .. .... 

Bullon. ano I' .. . ....... . .. . . . 
las

llc 
............ , 

Cap. P . Captain's and Comma nder s 

C P 
plasUc, C· , a, . detachable to a tall1 S 

Ca lasllc , ander s ......... ...... . .... . 
and Co01 01 fi' . rail Dental Of leer s . ....... - ... . 

coat. ove . , , all Dental Officer s . .. . - ....... . 
coat, over ' collar, winged . .......... ... . .......... . 

cap P
olyester/cotton. stone­

Cover. ' , coloured .......... . ... .............. . 

C crbu 
nd black ...... - ... , ........ . 

• um ln 1 

G 
't r' leather black .. . . .............. . 

ale;" ' • Gloves, brown cape . . . .. . . - ............ . 
Jacket, bush, dnll, white . . ........... - .. . 
Jacket. wind proof ..... ... . ............. . 
Gold lace, 1/, in .. . ... .. . . . ............. . 
Gold lace, Ys in . . , .. .......... . ........ . 

9/ . Gold lace, 11 6 In . ...... . .......•••.••.••. 

Gold lace, I % in .. . . ................... . 
Peak, cap, Flag Rank . . . . ............... . 
Peak, cap, Captain 's and Con,mander's .... . 
Peak, cap, Chaplain's ................... . 

• Shirt, evening, collar attached ............ . 
Shirt, evening, collar attached ............ . 
Shirt, evening, stiff-fronted .............. . 
Sh' h' . Irt, w Ite, trop ical . ................... . 

• Shoes, black leather .................... . 
Shoes, tropical, officer's ............... . . . 
Stockings, wool, th ick, blue .............. . 

• r le, evening. dou ble-ended ............. . . 
Trousers, working, worsted/polyester ..... . 
Trousers, white drill (ready made) ......... . 
~uOlc,whitedrill(ready made) .... _ ...... . 

est, gymnasium .. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 

Items obtained under running contracts etc 
Capl ' ' Ca ,p ashc, detachable top, Chaplain's .... . 

p, plastic, detachable top, Flag Rank .... . 

Cap and beret badges 

< 
< 
<.... 
o 
o 

<... 
<0 
< 
< 

< 
< 
< 
> 
< 
< 
> 
> 
> 
> 
< 
< 
< 
< 

< 
< 
< 
< 
< 
< 
< 
< 
< 
< 

Cap badge Cha I . , . Cap bd ' P am s, embroidered ...... . 
Beret ~ ge, R ' Officer's, embroidered . .... . 

[)orQ 

Ea 
Ea 
Ea 
Ea 
Ea 

Ea 
Ea 
Ea 
Ea 

Ea 
Ea 
Pr 
Pr 
Ea 
Ea 
De 
De 
De 
De 
Ea 
Ea 
Ea 
Ea 
Ea 
Ea 
Ea 
Pr 
Pr 
Pr 
Ea 
Pr 
Pr 
Ea 
Ea 

Ea 

I1 /' 
nd 
pncc 

(p 

19.80 
0,43 
0.22 
5.70 

16.60 

20.92 
7.25 
9.18 
0.97 

3.45 
3.52 

14.59 
8.09 

14.56 
17.06 
0.28 
0.39 
0.54 
1.66 

28.98 
11.67 
2.99 
7.51 
8.97 

12.21 
8.07 

21.06 
14.17 

1.99 
2.65 

11.39 
10.41 
9.44 
2.93 

I . 1 r 
rH I, 

per CC'I/ 

Lp 

297 
n.n6 
0.03 
n.R6 
2,49 

3. 14 
1.01) 
1.38 
0.15 

0.52 
0.53 
2.19 
1.21 
2. 18 
2.56 
0.04 
0.06 
0.08 
0.25 
4.35 
1.75 
0.45 
1.13 
1.35 
1.83 
1.21 
3.16 
2.13 
0.30 
0.40 
1.71 
1.56 
1.42 
0.44 

I'll 
ind 

1"''''-
r" 

2277 
(l.49 
025 
6.56 

19.01) 

24.06 
8.34 

I n.56 
1.1 2 

3.97 
4.05 

16.78 
9.30 

16.74 
19.62 
0.32 
0.45 
0.62 
1.91 

33.33 
13.42 
3.44 
8.66 

10.32 
14.04 
9.28 

24.22 
16.30 
2.29 
3.05 

13.10 
11.97 
10.86 
3.37 

items obtained as required, 
delivery normally taking 
six weeks from receipt of 
order. Issuing prices will 
be determined at time of 

purchase .. 

Ea 
Ea 
Ea 
Ea 

3.91 
5.92 
3.80 
4.21 

0.59 
0.89 
0.57 
0.63 

4.50 
6.81 
4.37 
4.84 

Be badge, RI': Chaplain's embroidered •. , 
ret adge R ' 0 ' _ _ _______ , __ .:.fli::,ce::::.r's, metal •... ....... 
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locab 

42031 
42032 
42033 
42034 
42035 
42036 

42430 
42431 
42432/6 
42433/37/38 

4 

ANNEX A contd 

Description 

Flying badges 
Flying badge, pilot's, plain ............... . 
Flying badge, pilot's brooch ............. . 
Flying badge, pilot's plain (miniature) ..... . 
Flying badge, pilot's brooch (miniature) ... . 
Flying badge, observer's, plain ........... . 
Flying badge, observer's brooch .......... . 

Shoulder badges, woven, RN, RNR and 
RCNC (including Medical Branch, 
Medical Services Branch and Dental 
Branch where appropriate) 

All ranks (Sub-Lt-Admiral) .............. . 

Shoulder badges, EP wire, RN, RNR and 
RCNC (including Medical Branch 
Medical Services Branch and Den;al 
Branch where appropriate) 

Admiral .... • • • • • • • • Vice-Admiral .................. . 
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • Rear-Admiral ........... . 
• • • • • • • • • • • • Commodore ............. . 

• • • • • • • • • Captain . ................ . 
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • Commander ............. . 

Lt-Commande~ ......................... . 
Lieutenant .. ...................... . 

• • • • • SUb-Lieutenant ....................... . 
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 

Shoulder straps Id I 
(including Med' gOI B ace with silver devices 

h Ica ranch and D I were appropriate) enta Branch 
Admiral of the Fleet 
AdmIral ............... . 

• • • • • • • • 

Vice-Adml'ral' ................... . • • • • • • • 

Rear-Adml'ral ................. .. • • • • • • • 
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 

Shoulde R r straps, gold la 
MCNC(includingM ~~,RN,RNRand 

edical Serv e Ical Branch 
Branch wher~c:s Branch and Den;al 

AdmIral Ppropnatc) 
V 

••• Ice-Ad . .. ...... rrllral ......... .. 
Rear"Ad' . . . . . . . ..... " . [nlrat ..• . , ..... 
( omrnod . . . . . . . • . ........ .. 
{

ore: ... .. .. .. . .. 
8PtaJn . • .. .. . . . . . • . ............ . 

• • • .. .. .. . . . "" . . .. . . . . .. . .. 
• • • . " 

< 
< 
< 
< 
< 
< 

< 

< 
< 
< 
< 
< 
< 
< 
< 
< 

< 
< 
< 

DO/Q 

Ea 
Ea 
Ea 
Ea 
Ea 
Ea 

Pr 

Pr 
Pr 
Pr 
Pr 
Pr 
Pr 
Pr 
Pr 
Pr 

Pr 
Pr 
Pr 
Pr 

Pr 
Pr 
Pr 
Pr 
Pr 

V,n' 
exc/ 
pricr 

£p 

3.22 
3.70 
2.48 
2.83 
2.15 
2.51 

1.75 

6.25 
6.00 
5.75 
5.1/ 
5.51 
4.93 
4.37 
3.86 
3.35 

0.48 
0.56 
0.37 
0,42 
0.32 
0.38 

0.26 

0.94 
0.90 
0.86 
0.77 
0.83 
0.74 
0.66 
0.58 
0.50 

101 

7.19 
6.90 
6.61 
5.88 
6.).1 
5.67 
5.03 
4.44 
3.85 

Items obtained as required, 
delivery normally laktng 
six to eight weekS from 

. f d r Issutng receIpt 0 or e . . ed 
prices will be deterrntn 

at time of purchase. 

. 'l 
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3.85 
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delivery normally laktng 
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. f d r Issutng receIpt 0 or e . . ed 
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.W. (1S 
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395"9- 31 
5 ._7/. Q 

39. 7-J 5781 
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44171-84 

26105-11 
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28788 
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• 1 I' ,nu,hn j) \ R, , s nil"",,', .... (.'1'.\\11, . .. ", . 
('"II.If.'1I11'I<lIII,·.Q \R .. ·SOIl.",·r.. .. 
('ulb.".nkt.Q \R. .011"··1, ... , .... ,. 
11.111>.111<1. Q \R '. ·S .... • ............. . 

~tlltl'rial, 

CI"lh.ln ,11. p"h,', 1<'I,'l.I\"\ hlu,' ,., ••... , •• 
CI,)lh. 1\1111. IwhcSIl'r, "Mkl .......•.•••• 
CI.'lh, 1,"11. p"h,·sl,·r." h,I,' .••........•.. 

Badj!l'. 
H;II hadg,·. OAR 1 S Otlkl'l\ • • • • • • • • • • • • 

Flashes. Q \RN S Rcsco'c • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 

Rank hadges, QAR S Olli.'"r·s • • • • • • • • • • 

Rank hadges, QAR , Rcs.'rvc • • • • • • • • • • 

ANNEX 0 

/) I (J 

I 1 

I 
Pr 
I .J 

1-.1 

Pr 

I 1 

1'.1 

, I r 
t 

,. 
I 4 
o 
I 

o I 

4 I 

(l I 

I .'() 

) III 

I SUING PRICES OF WR S OI+ICrRS' Cl 01111 {j 

(including "Volllt'n Medical and Dellfal q/jic •. rs) 

Description 

Blouse, polyester/cotton, white, 
with mandarin collar 

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 

Blouse, mess dres ,polyester/cotton, white, 
with Peter Pan collar 

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 
Coat. overall. WOmen' white 

Gloves, brown leather, ~omcn ~ITI'c~'r;s' . : : : : : 
Lace, blue 6 mm , . . . . . . . . . " . 
Lace, blue, 14 mm " . . .... ".,., 

• • • • • • • • Lace, bl ue, 44 m m . , ... , .. , , ... 
Lincrcoat, WOOlcn'~'" .•........ " ..•.... 

Shirt, White, po'yesteri~~~t~~', ~~il~'r' ....... . 
attached, WRNS Oflicer's " 

• • • • • • • • • • • • • 

Materials 

Cloth, twill, polyester, black 
•••••• • • • • • • • • 
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7 RNl19 
ANNEX D-contd 

VAT VAT J4T 

DescripTion 
nc/ at15 mc/ 

DOfQ • prtce percent pT/ce 
£p £p £p 

Hat badges 
•• \\R .:: om ·'['s. embroidered • • • • • • • • • • • • > Ea 4.13 0.62 4 i5 . '\'" , . 

:houlder WR. 'So blue on blue 
':-up'nnt 'ndent • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • < Pr 6.07 0.91 6.98 
Chl'fOtTieer • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • < Pr 5.85 O. 6.73 
F'r'l • • • Ilieer • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • < Pr 5. 6 0.86 6.62 
, 

nd Officer < Pr 5.66 0.85 6.51 - " , 
~ • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 

• 

T!md Otll'er · . . . . .. . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . < Pr 5.51 0.83 6.34 

-boulder badges. WR. 'S and WRl'IR. blue 
on blue 

_ uperintendent • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • < Pr 6.50 0.98 7.48 

Chief Otllcer < Pr 5. 9 0.88 6.77 · . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . 
- < Pr 5.51 0.&3 6.34 - ,-
- -I - 'ond Ofricer < Pr 5.00 0.75 5.75 - · . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
- - - ... Tl .rd Ollicer < Pr 4.60 0.69 5.29 

- - • · . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . 
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